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MEETING:

WEATHER:

WIND & TEMP RANGE:

RAIL:

TRACK RATING:

PENTROMETER:

IRRIGATION:

RAINFALL:

RUNNER NAME
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Suzido

Royal Tyke
She Sparkles

Utilitarian

Tydeus
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Sir Grumpy

Strawberry Swing

Innocent Sips

Emerald Court
Myocean Warrior

Huntley Lady

OFFTIME
58.48

RACE 9, 1000m

IVRTIME
58.46

58.62
58.66
58.76
58.78
59.02
59.08
59.10
59.12
59.44
59.64
59.98

Port Lincoln

TDIFF"+/-
0.02
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FSECAVE
23.70

23.72
23.48
24.06
23.56
24.82
23.74
23.42
24.22
2452
24.50
23.90

15.02
15.04
15.24
14.60
15.17
14.29
15.15
15.38
14.81
14.37
14.47
14.99

L1200

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

IVR©

Benchmark VR Figures
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RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS
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LATE SPLITS
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L1000

45.14
45.32
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45.06
45.60

45.88
46.10
45.62
45.52
45.82
46.64

34.76
34.90
35.18
34.70
35.22

35.34
35.68
34.90
34.92
35.14
36.08

23.78
23.90
24.22
23.74
24.14

2412
24.58
23.62
23.84
24.08
24.80

n.76
1n.84
12.12
11.68
11.84
1.52
1n.72
12.18
11.58

11.70
12.08

PR1200

PR1000

PR800O

PR600O

n
10

PR400

n
10

PR200

L1200

L1000

10.38
10.42

10.38
10.82
10.54
10.42
10.72
10.60
10.68
10.56

10.98
11.00

11.08
11.00
.22
11.10
11.28
11.08
11.06
11.28
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12.72
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